
Map not to scale.

NORTHTo Lancaster

ELIZABETHTOWN/MOUNT JOY-
INBOUND TO LANCASTER
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Mount Joy
Borough Hall

Windsor Court Apts.

DOWNTOWN LANCASTERTimes are approximate and may vary due 
to road and traffic conditions.
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WEEKDAYS
A.M.

P.M.

SATURDAY

6:05
6:55
8:05
8:55

11:05
12:55

3:05
4:25
5:35
6:25

6:15
7:10
8:15
9:10

11:15
1:10
3:15
4:40
5:45
6:40

6:20
7:15
8:20
9:15

11:20
1:15
3:20
4:45
5:50
6:45

6:32
7:27
8:32
9:27

11:32
1:27
3:32
4:57
6:02
6:57

6:44
7:39
8:44
9:39

11:44
1:39
3:44
5:09
6:14
7:09

7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
12:00

2:00
4:00
5:30
6:30
7:30

7:35
9:25
2:35
4:25

7:45
9:40
2:45
4:40

7:50
9:45
2:50
4:45

8:02
9:57
3:02
4:57

8:14
10:09

3:14
5:09

8:30
10:30

3:30
5:30

BUS
STARTS

Does Bus serve 
Nordstrom 

Zeager Rd.?

BUS
ARRIVES/DEPARTS

Route 230
Market Street

& Cloverleaf Rd.

BUS
DEPARTS
Mount Joy
Main St. & 
Angle St.

BUS
DEPARTS
Landisville 
Church St. 
& Main St.

BUS
DEPARTS

Rohrerstown
Marietta Ave. & 

Rohrerstown Rd.

BUS 
ENDS

Queen Street Station
Transit Center

225 N. Queen St.

BUS
DEPARTS

Elizabethtown
Amtrak Station 

High St. & Masonic Dr.

A.M.

P.M.

6 7 5 4 3 2 1

Yes 5:55
No

 Yes 7:55
No

Yes 10:55
No

Yes 2:55
No

Yes 5:25
No

Yes 7:25
No

Yes 2:25
No


